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Name
Andrea Mayo

Name

Petr Jakl

Will Sweetser
Gary Colliander
Jeff Dubis
Marco Boucher
Chris Dorion
Paul Cyr

Raul Siren

Paul Corrigan
Carl Soderberg
Roy Bernard

Name

Will Sweetser
Gary Colliander
Marco Boucher

Petr Jakl

Jeff Dubis
Chris Dorion
Carl Soderberg
Roy Bernard

Paul Cyr
Paul Corrigan

Raul Siren

FK Voyageur 40k Order Of Finish

02/01/2009

Club
10th Mountain

Club

Nordic Heritage
Snowy Mountain
10th Mountain
10th Mountain
Four Seasons
Maine Nordic
10th Mountain
Maine Nordic
SASC

Northern Skiers
10th Mountain

Club

Snowy Mountain
10th Mountain
Four Seasons

Nordic Heritage
10th Mountain
Maine Nordic

Northern Skiers
10th Mountain

10th Mountain
SASC

Maine Nordic

Division
F19

Division
M49
M39
M39
M49
M39
M49
M59
M69
M59
M49
M49

Division
M39
M39
M39

M49
M49
M49
M49
M49

M59
M59

M69

Bib #
22

Bib #
12
30
31
1
24
21
26
10
20
14
16

Bib #
30
31
24

12
1
21
14
16

26
20

10

Time
3:10:02

Time
2:14:48
2:20:41
2:26:14
2:27:16
2:35:02
2:35:53
2:36:12
2:40:21
2:42:57
2:54:22
3:00:13
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